ESTIAIRES ETROITS AVEC PORTE DE 7.5" DE LARGE
ARROW LOCKERS WITH 7.5" WIDE DOOR

Unité Unité
simple double

Single  Double Triple
unit unit unit

Unité simple
Unité double
Unité triple
Unité quadruple
Unité quintuple
Unité sextuple

Quadruple
unit

Code de produit :

1-0751872-1
1-0751872-2
1-0751872-3
1-0751872-4
1-0751872-5
1-0751872-6

Unité
quadruple

Unité Unité
quintuple

sextuple

Quintuple

Sextuple
unit unit

Dimension:
75"LX18"'PX72"H
15"LX 18"PX72"H
225"LX18"PX72"H
30"LX18"PX72"H
37.5"LX18"PX72"H
45"LX 18"PX72"H

Single unit
Double unit
Triple unit
Quadruple unit
Quintuple unit
Sextuple unit

Product Code:

1-0751872-1
1-0751872-2
1-0751872-3
1-0751872-4
1-0751872-5
1-0721872-6

PERFIX y:inc.

Size:
7.5"WX18"DX72"H
15"W X 18"DX72"H
225"WX18"DX72"H
30"WX18"DX72"H
375"WX18"DX72"H
45"/ X 18"DX72"H




